
Visitors

Schedule

Field

 12U-G

4/8/2016 Page 1

2016 East Wake Softball

Date Day Time Home Team
April

Rolesville Cardinals6:15 P.M.Rolesville Blue Jays Field A Rolesville Comm.4/20/2016    Wed

Louisburg Kentucky12:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-24/23/2016    Sat

Rolesville Cardinals7:30 P.M.Kids Educational Center Carver Elementary Field 24/26/2016    Tue

Kids Educational Center7:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-24/28/2016    Thu

Rolesville Blue Jays6:00 P.M.Louisburg Kentucky Lousiburg HS SB Field4/29/2016    Fri

May

Knightdale6:15 P.M.Rolesville Cardinals Rolesville Middle School5/2/2016    Mon
Kids Educational Center7:45 P.M.Rolesville Blue Jays Rolesville Middle School5/2/2016    Mon

Louisburg Kentucky7:30 P.M.Kids Educational Center Carver Elementary Field 15/6/2016    Fri

Rolesville Cardinals6:00 P.M.Louisburg Kentucky Lousiburg HS SB Field5/9/2016    Mon

Rolesville Blue Jays7:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-25/10/2016    Tue

Rolesville Blue Jays6:15 P.M.Rolesville Cardinals Rolesville Middle School5/13/2016    Fri
Knightdale7:15 P.M.Louisburg Kentucky Lousiburg HS SB Field5/13/2016    Fri
Kids Educational Center7:45 P.M.Rolesville Cardinals Rolesville Middle School5/13/2016    Fri

Knightdale6:15 P.M.Kids Educational Center Carver Elementary Field 15/17/2016    Tue

Louisburg Kentucky6:15 P.M.Rolesville Blue Jays Marvin Perry Field5/18/2016    Wed
Knightdale7:45 P.M.Rolesville Cardinals Marvin Perry Field5/18/2016    Wed

Rolesville Blue Jays6:15 P.M.Kids Educational Center Carver Elementary Field 25/20/2016    Fri

Knightdale6:15 P.M.Rolesville Blue Jays Field A Rolesville Comm.5/23/2016    Mon
Louisburg Kentucky7:45 P.M.Rolesville Cardinals Field A Rolesville Comm.5/23/2016    Mon

Kids Educational Center7:15 P.M.Louisburg Kentucky Lousiburg HS SB Field5/24/2016    Tue

Rolesville Cardinals6:15 P.M.Kids Educational Center Carver Elementary Field 15/31/2016    Tue
Louisburg Kentucky7:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-25/31/2016    Tue

June

Rolesville Cardinals7:30 P.M.Rolesville Blue Jays Marvin Perry Field6/1/2016    Wed

Kids Educational Center7:30 P.M.Knightdale Knightdale Comm. Park F-26/2/2016    Thu

Rolesville Blue Jays7:15 P.M.Louisburg Kentucky Lousiburg HS SB Field6/3/2016    Fri
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Weather Information:

Knightdale: www.rainedout.net SEARCH Knightdale Parks and Rec.
Louisburg: Text LOUISBURG to 84483 to receive all messages
Rolesville: (919) 556-6728 & www.facebook.com/rolesvilleNC 
Wendell: (919) 365-4263

Field Location:

Carver Elementary Field 1 & 2: 291 Liles-Dean Rd. Wendell, NC 27591
Rolesville C. Field A & Marvin Perry: 121 Redford Place Dr. Rolesville, NC 27571
Rolesville Middle School: 4700 Burlington Mills Rd. Rolesville, NC 27571
Louisburg High School Softball Field:  201 Allen Ln. Louisburg, NC 27549
Knightdale Community Park F-2: 101 Bryan Chalk Lane Knightdale, NC 27545
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